
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product San Nicasio Hand Cooked Extra Virgin Potato Chips 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Patatas Fritas San Nicasio SL, Av. Granada s/n, 14800 Priego De Cordoba, Cordoba, 
Cordoba, Spain, 14800

Supplier Name and Address Fayrefield Foods Limited, Englesea House, Barthomley Road, Crewe, Cheshire, 
United Kingdom, CW1 5UF

Ingredients Potatoes, Extra virgin olive oil (40%), Salt (0.8%)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Spain

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dark place

Instructions for use Not applicable

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2377

Fat 40

Carbohydrate 44

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 571

of which saturates 6.1

of which sugars 0

Protein 7.8

Salt 0.75

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Passion Fruit Martini 250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, Global Brands 5th Floor CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, 
Derbyshire, United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, Global Brands 5th Floor CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, 
Derbyshire, United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients Water, fermented alcohol, vodka, sugar, dextrose, passion fruit juice from 
concentrate (3%), acid: citric acid; ascorbic acid, stabiliser: E414; natural flavouring, 
colour: E160a; Preservative: E202, E211.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 261

Fat 0.02

Carbohydrate 9.52

Fibre 0.03

Energy (kcal) 62

of which saturates 0.02

of which sugars 9.19

Protein 0.02

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Raspberry Mojito 250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, Global Brands 5th Floor CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, 
Derbyshire, United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, Global Brands 5th Floor CASA, Lockoford Lane,  Chesterfield, 
Derbyshire, , S41 7JB

Ingredients Water, fermented alcohol, white rum, sugar, raspberry juice from concentrate (3%), 
acid: citric acid; natural flavouring, colour: E129; Preservative: E202, E211.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 244

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 8.28

Fibre 0.01

Energy (kcal) 58

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 7.97

Protein 0.01

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours No

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A Oloves, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, garlic (1%), garlic powder (0.6%), basil 
(0.6%).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 623 
Fat 14.6
Carbohydrate 1.5
Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 149
of which saturates 2.4
of which sugars 0.5
Protein 1.3

Salt 4.0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, 
Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Ltd  T/a OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview 
Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary 
0.2%

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 590
Fat 14.1
Carbohydrate 0.8
Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 141
of which saturates 2.3
of which sugars <0.1
Protein 1.3

Salt 4.0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Love Popcorn Cocoa Crisp Snacking Bag  27g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Matthew Graham, sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One Industrial Estate, 
Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Supplier Name and Address Sweet & Savoury Ltd (Love Popcorn), sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One 
Industrial Estate, Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Ingredients Popping Corn, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use once open, consume within 2 hours

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2106

Fat 21.2

Carbohydrate 65

Fibre 5.7

Energy (kcal) 501

of which saturates 2

of which sugars 29.2

Protein 6.3

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Tree Nuts



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Pina Colada  250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hereford Contract Canning, 1 Staniers Way,  Hereford, Herefordshire, United 
Kingdom, HR6 0HF

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients water, sugar, white rum, pineapple juice from concentrate (8%), stabiliser: gum 
arabic (E414), xanthan gum (E415); natural flavourings, acid: citric acid (E330), 
ascorbic acid (E300); preservative: potassium sorbate (E202)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Open and serve in a glass with ice.

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 260

Fat 0.03

Carbohydrate 9.17

Fibre 0.22

Energy (kcal) 62

of which saturates 0.02

of which sugars 9.17

Protein 0.05

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Cherry Long Island Iced Tea 250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hereford Contract Canning, 1 Staniers Way, Hereford, Herefordshire, United 
Kingdom, HR6 0HF

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, United Kingdom,  
S41 7JB

Ingredients water, vodka, sugar, dextrose, lemon juice from concentrate (3%), lime juice from 
concentrate (2%), natural flavourings, caramel sugar syrup, acid: citric acid (E330), 
ascorbic acid (E300); preservative: potassium sorbate (E202); stabiliser: gum arabic 
(E414)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Open can and serve in a glass with some ice.

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 288

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 11.21

Fibre 0.02

Energy (kcal) 68

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 10.81

Protein 0.02

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW Mixed Chocolate Buttons  150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate, Unit 6, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, 
NR3 2AW

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, Unit 6, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Norwich, Norfolk, NR3 2AW

Ingredients Sugar  Cocoa Mass  Cocoa Butter  Whole MILK Powder  Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)
Flavouring  MILK chocolate contains cocoa solids 36% min, MILK solids 23% min,
Dark Chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min.  For allergens see ingredients in bold. 
May contain traces of GLUTEN,NUTS and PEANUTS

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep dry and away from direct sunlight and florescent lights at 14c to 22c

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2260.74

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 50.38

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 554.79

of which saturates 21.48

of which sugars 48.58

Protein 6.73

Salt 0.16

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Strawberry Daiquiri  250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor, CASA, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor CASA, Lockoford Lane, CHESTERFIELD, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients water, fermented fruit alcohol, sugar, white rum, lime juice from concentrate (2%), 
strawberry juice from concentrate (2%), acid: citric acid, tri-sodium citrate; natural 
flavouring, stabiliser: gum arabic; colouring: safflower concentrate and black carrot 
concentrate, preservative: potassium sorbate

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Pour from can into your favourite glass

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 252

Fat 0.02

Carbohydrate 9.1

Fibre 0.07

Energy (kcal) 60

of which saturates 0.01

of which sugars 8.9

Protein 0.02

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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